## Financial Planning, The Myrias Group

Age Requirements 18 and over Intake Contact Email matthew.ely@ampf.com Intake Process Call for appointments. Intake Contact Telephone (540) 769-0052 Self Refer Yes The Myrias Group, a Private Wealth Advisory Practice of Ameriprise Financial Services, LLC. https://www.ameripriseadvisors.com/matthew.ely/ https://www.facebook.com/barnesandassociates/ Main (540) 769-0052 Toll-Free (800) 332-9063 3140 Chaparral Drive SW, Suite 100 **Building C** 24018 VA United States Monday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:00 am-5:00 pm Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed Fee Structure Call for Information Languages Spoken English

The Myrias Group is with Ameriprise Financial Services, LLC who provides financial planning and advice, including tax and estate planning services. Bonded. Travel time is not charged. Home service is available. The Myrias Group's Certified Financial planners specialize in helping clients feel confident, connected, and in control of their own finances. Advice is given 1:1 and is personalized per client. Other financial services provided include:

- Banking & Cash Management
- Insurance
- Investments
- Lending

Service Area(s) Botetourt County

Roanoke City

Roanoke County

Salem City Email matthew.ely@ampf.com